
Donations
The Outpost is a non-profit 501(c)(3) organization whose purpose is to assist in providing a safe 

environment for individuals and/or groups who seek recovery from alcoholism and addiction.

TWELVE STEP
RECOVERY

CLUB

www.outpostclubinc.com
3449 Junction Hwy. - Ingram, TX 78025

Birthday Meeting - Last Wed. of each Month
Group Conscience - Last Wed. of each month - 8:05PM

Monday          6:00 pm Open
Wednesday         7:00 pm Open

Literature Based
Ingram Solution Group

Alcoholics
Anonymous

A smoke free building for the purpose of providing a meeting place for Twelve Step.

We have recovered and been given the power to help others.
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Board of Directors

830-377-1981
830-377-1352
830-377-4451
254-744-6010
713-875-4801
830-890-1487
830-928-6759
972-765-7605
440-708-6276
830-459-4080
210-954-4537

Chris R.*
Patty R.
Cody L.
Whitney W.
Chris P.
Sterling S.
Lesley M.
Katy C.
Lindsay M.
Tommy D.
William F.

* Director Emeritus

Membership

6 Months = $30.00 / 1 Year = $60.00

You do NOT have to be a member of
The Outpost in order to attend meetings.

All are Welcome!
If you would like to obtain information on
becoming a member of the Club or are
interested in starting a new meeting,

please contact an individual on the board.

Rent Schedule
$25 per meeting

$50 for half day / $75 for full day

An AA Group

Tuesday 7:00 pm Open

  Literature Based

Drug Addicts
Anonymous

Thursday 7:00 PM

For Good and For All Group
  Literature Based
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